i=W:lik] REGION - cars Région Puy-de-Dome

Direction: Place Charles de Gaulle - Arlanc / Gare - Peschadoires wv

©® Departure on 12/06/2025 between 7:25 and 18:50

Timetable
Gare routiere -

O SNCcF 7:25 12:20 16:20 18:50
Vichy A 2 2 2

@ el 7:31 12126 16:26 18:56
Abrest

o e e 7:37  12:32 16:32 19:02
Saint-Yorre

o CroixdesVernes ;35 1534 1634 19:04
Saint-Yorre

@ L] 7:44 12:39 16:39 19:09
Mariol

®) gare 7:47 1242 16:42 19:12
IS
Verrerie

O (ancienne gare) 7:53  12:48 16:48 19:18
Puy-Guillaume
Croix Saint-

O Bonnet 7:59  12:54 16:54 19:24
Paslieres
Chauprillade

O RD906 8:01 12:56 16:56 19:26
Paslieres

O LyceejeanZay 545 1303 17:03 19:33
Thiers
Cité scolaire Le

O Pontel 8:09 13:04 17:04 19:34
Thiers

o S 8:11 13:06 17:06 19:36
Thiers

@ L0 e 821 13:16 17:16 19:46
Thiers

o e 8:31 13:26 17:26 19:56
Peschadoires

o ElE 8:37 13:32 17:32 20:02
Néronde-sur-Dore

o 50 8:43 13:38 17:38 2008

Courpiere


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy6934831d038e66.83531452.html#

Giroux gare

Olliel’gues Q:RER 12B:REN 17:EN 207N

Place de la
mairie 9:00 13:55 17:55 20:25
Olliergues

Gare

9:10 14:05 18:05 20:35
Vertolaye

o O O

Place Georges
Courtial 9:22  14:17 18:17 20:47

Ambert

Gare

9:24 14:19 18:19 20:49
Ambert

Piscine

9:28 14:23 18:23 20:53
Ambert

La Poste
Marsac-en-Livradois

O O O O

9:34 14:29 18:29 20:59

Place Charles de
Gaulle 9:40 14:35 18:35 21:05

Arlanc

0)

@ Entry only
@ Exit only



